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WINTER SERIES 2020

Clasificacion acumulada

Y4

FEDERACION
BALEAR DE VELA

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

ESP28492
ESP28372
ESP30728
ESP29181
ESP28149
ESP30269
ESP31252
NOR30747
ESP29376
BEL28555
ESP29698
ESP29924
ESP29920
NOR30613
ESP31548
ESP25704
ESP29980
ESP6523
ESP30224
ESP29113
ESP28492

Damian Borras Camps

Jordi Triay Pons

Lolo Beltran Gonzalez

Marta Torner Rubios
Juan Magro del Bafio
Toni Pons

Joan Llorens Vila

Totto Hardman
Fernando Rita Larrucea
Yannick Laumans

Lluis Mas

Toni Pomar

Lluis Aracil Camps
Geir Bjarne Myre
Juan Company Cros
Carlos Pons Vidal
Victor Pérez

Juan Carlos Gregorio
Josep Pons

Feargal Finlay

David Saura Sintes

Sara Franceschi C.M. Mahon
Cristian Vidal C.M. Mahon
Joan Riera Fortuny C.M. Mahon
Enrique Mir Pons C.M. Mahén
David Gémez Lépez C.M. Mahodn
Claudia Pons C.N. Ciutadella
Joel Pons Bagur C.M. Mahon
George Hardman Noruega
Diego Bosch C.M. Mahon
Dirk De Bock Bélgica
Maria del Mar Salva C.M. Mahon
Francisco Catchot C.M. Mahon
Pau Garcia Montilla C.M. Mahon
Jose M2 Ulldemolins Noruega
Lloreng Vadell Uria R.C.N. Palma
Roman Pons Gomila C.M. Mahdn
Juan Carlos Serrano C.M.S.A.Playa
Margarita Carreras C.M. Mahén
Enric Vidal C.N. Ciutadella

Ross Hunter C.N. Cala Gamba

Mireia Garcia C.M. Mahon

108

96

82

66

84

72

88

62

92

78

52

54

50

16

34

30

67

54

55

70

64

44

35

26

48

22

10

32

54

60

40

15

25

12

39

16

229

210

177

151

148

141

123

100

92

87

78

60

54

50

45

44

44

32

30

16



